
Main Meals
Jacket Potato 
6” Pizza
Pasta Pot
Hot Dessert
Meal Deal
Hot grab ‘n’ Go

£2.55
£2.55 
£2.55
£2.50
£1.20
£3.03
£2.50

Hash Browns
Waffle Fries 
Garlic Bread with 
Cheese
Pizza Slice
Potato Wedges
Nacho Pots

Sausage Roll
Steak Slice
Chicken Bake
Hot Wrap
Pizza Baguette
Chicken Nuggets
Pepperoni and Cheese 
Bagel
Stuffed Croissant

Pretzels
Churros

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.90
£1.40
£1.40

£2.20
£2.30
£2.30
£2.20
£2.35
£2.35

£2.35
£1.60

£2.20
£2.20

American Cookie
Homemade Biscuit
Danish pastries
Tray bakes
Coated Waffles
Muffin
Crisps
Doritos
Pop Chips
Popcorn

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.60
£1.40
£1.60
£1.40
£1.40

Fresh Fruit
Jelly
Fruit Pot
Cold Dessert
Salad Pot 
Pasta Pot

£0.80
£1.20        
£1.20
£1.20
£2.10
£2.20

Generation  Juice Cup
Generation 1 Token
Generation 2 Tokens
Generation Juice Bottle

£0.65

£0.65
£1.20
£3.20

Small Bap 1 Item
Hash Browns
Large baguette
Extra Item
Sausage Roll

£1.15
£1.40        
£2.35
£0.95
£2.20

Served everyday

Pasta Pot £2.55

Tea
All Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Marshmallows
Syrup Shot

£1.10
£2.05
£2.00
£0.40
£0.40
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