The Tariff



Small Bap 1 Item £1.15 **Hash Browns** £1.40 Large baguette £2.35 Extra Item £0.95 Sausage Roll £2.20



Generation Juice Cup	£0.65
Generation 1 Token	£0.65
Generation 2 Tokens	£1.20
Generation Juice Bottle	£3.20

COLD GRAB & GO

Fresh Fruit	£0.80
Jelly	£1.20
Fruit Pot	£1.20
Cold Dessert	£1.20
Salad Pot	£2.10
Pasta Pot	£2.20

BAKERY / SNACKS

American Cookie	£1.40
Homemade Biscuit	£1.40
Danish pastries	£1.40
Tray bakes	£1.40
Coated Waffles	£1.40
Muffin	£1.60
Crisps	£1.40
Doritos	£1.60
Pop Chips	£1.40
Popcorn	£1.40

MID MORNING BREAK

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.90
£1.40
£1.40
£2.20
£2.30
£2.30
£2.20
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£1.60
£2.20
£2.20

LUNCH MENU

Main Meals	£2.55
Jacket Potato	£2.55
6" Pizza	£2.55
Pasta Pot	£2.50
Hot Dessert	£1.20
Meal Deal	£3.03
Hot grab 'n' Go	£2.50
	(((

HOT DRINKS

Теа	£1.10
All Coffee	£2.05
Hot Chocolate	£2.00
Marshmallows	£0.40
Syrup Shot	£0.40



FREE SCHOOL MEALS

Any 2 separate items!



Check out what's on offer today!

Available for Free School Meals

JACKET POTATOES WITH ALL THE BEST TOPPINGS!



PASTA BAR Served everyday Pasta Pot £2.55